
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

P8.2 Hot Work
Permit

Oxley NSW
Building
Footprint
/ Ground floor

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:10 AM
16/01/2026

2:36 PM
16/01/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

P8.5 Crane Lift
Permit

transformer
cranes

Building
Footprint
/ level 1

(No Nominated
Rep)

1:22 PM
16/01/2026

3:24 PM
16/01/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped
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